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Outlook Concerns Still 
Elevated but Improving
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Coronavirus: Human, 
Social, and Economic Risks
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Stable Outlook but Slower 
Job Growth will Continue
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Slower Migration Results in 
Slower Labor Force Gains
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Strong Income Growth 
Across the Distribution



Revenue Update and 
Outlook
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Forecast Evolution
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Withholdings Outstrip 
Underlying Economy
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A Piece to the Puzzle
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Record Collections Driven by 
Small Number of Estates
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Additional Resources for 
the Current Biennium

Current

Forecast

Taxes 

Personal Income Taxes 18,472,592,000 186,824,000 189,084,000

Film and Video and Transfer to Counties (45,262,000) 0 0

Corporate Income Taxes 1,312,661,000 (13,215,000) 121,856,000

Transfer to Rainy Day Fund & PERS UAL (209,046,000) (45,243,000) (50,792,000)

Other Revenues 1,672,674,000 115,310,000 126,592,000

Net General Fund Revenues 21,203,619,000 243,676,000 386,740,000

Plus Beginning Balance 2,579,398,712 (71,100,000) 260,954,000

Appropriations 22,409,455,625 0 0

Estimated Ending Balance 1,153,751,594 173,696,543 648,814,543

2019-21

Change Since 

Last Forecast

Change Since 

Close of Session
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Recessionary Buffer

Effective Reserves ($ millions)

January  

2020

End 

2019-21

ESF $678.8 $860.3

RDF $675.1 $962.8

Reserves $1,353.9 $1,823.1

Ending 

Balance $1,153.8 $1,153.8

Total $2,507.6 $2,976.8

% of GF 11.7% 13.9%

0%

3%

6%

9%

12%

15%

18%

21%

24%

$0.0

$0.5

$1.0

$1.5

$2.0

$2.5

$3.0

$3.5

$4.0

99-
01

01-
03

03-
05

05-
07

07-
09

09-
11

11-
13

13-
15

15-
17

17-
19

19-
21

21-
23

23-
25

25-
27

Biennium

Oregon Budgetary Reserves (billions)
Educ. Stability Fund Rainy Day Fund Gen. Fund Ending Balance

Forecast -->

Percent of

General Fund -->

Source: Oregon Office of Economic Analysis
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Contact

mark.mcmullen@oregon.gov

(503) 378-3455

joshua.lehner@oregon.gov

(971) 209-5929

www.OregonEconomicAnalysis.com

@OR_EconAnalysis


